Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1205GE23 R0420 • Subject to change 1
Braukmann
EN0H-1205GE23 R0420
Backflow preventers
R295
Mechanical disconnector with union connectors
direct actuated GA type according to EN 1717
APPLICATION

R295 - Mechanical disconnector with union connectors direct actuated GA type according to EN 1717
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1205GE23 R0420 • Subject to change 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
The armatures are available in the following sizes:  1/2", 3/4", 1", 11/4", 11/2" and 2".
• standard
- not available
Note: ... = space holder for connection size
Note: Ordering number example for 1/2" and type A valve: R295-1/2A
Accessories
R295-...A R295-...B R295-...C R295-...D
Connection type: With internal threaded union connectors,
0.5 bar opening pressure
• - - -
With internal threaded union connectors,
1.0 bar opening pressure
- • - -
With internal threaded union connectors,
1.5 bar opening pressure
- - • -
With internal threaded union connectors,
2.0 bar opening pressure
- - - •
Description Dimension Part No.
M07M Pressure gauge
Housing diameter 63 mm, rear connection thread G 1/4"
Range: 0 - 4 bar M07M-A4
Range: 0 - 10 bar M07M-A10
Range: 0 - 16 bar M07M-A16
Range: 0 - 25 bar M07M-A25
ZT295A Soldered union connectors (pack of 2)
Available for diameters from 15 - 54 mm
15 mm ZT295A-1/2
22 mm ZT295A-3/4
25 mm ZT295A-1
35 mm ZT295A-11/4
42 mm ZT295A-11/2
54 mm ZT295A-2
R295 - Mechanical disconnector with union connectors direct actuated GA type according to EN 1717
Spare Parts
Mechanical disconnector R295 backflow preventer
Overview
1
2
3
4
2
2 6
45
2
1
4
4
6
2
5
2
2
2
3
Description Dimension Part No.
1 Valve insert complete
0.5 bar 1/2" - 1" R295A-3/4A
0.5 bar 11/4" - 2" R295A-11/4A
1.0 bar 1/2" - 1" R295A-3/4B
1.0 bar 11/4" - 2" R295A-11/4B
1.5 bar 1/2" - 1" R295A-3/4C
1.5 bar 11/4" - 2" R295A-11/4C
2.0 bar 1/2" - 1" R295A-3/4D
2.0 bar 11/4" - 2" R295A-11/4D
2 Seal ring set